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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Amjada kaladi sajida c (MTHR) kaladi house, peruvallur, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 

673638, vallikunnu

  

2 19/01/2026 Anfila N C ASSAINAR N C 
(FTHR)

Malayil Naramchirakkal 
house, Pullipparamba, 

chelambra, 
pullipparamba, 673634, 

kondotty

  

3 19/01/2026 ABHIN M Narayanan (FTHR) Makkadan Parambe, 
Kuttiparambe, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparamve, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

4 19/01/2026 SOORAJ M Narayanan (FTHR) Makkadam Parambil, 
Kuttiparambe, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparambe, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

5 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA A Siraj A (FTHR) Aravath House, 
Sathyapuram, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhipoalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 ANSHAD ZAMAN A P ABBAS A P (FTHR) Ambiliparamban, 
Kakkathadam, 

Peruvallur, parambil 
peedika, 676317, 

tirurangadi

  

7 19/01/2026 RAMEESHA A T KUNHAHAMMED A T 
(FTHR)

THODUVIL, 
PARUTTHIKKODE, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

8 19/01/2026 SALEENA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

AKAYITHODI 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

9 19/01/2026 Mohammed Salman Abdu Samad K V 
(FTHR)

Koonan Veedan, 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Vallikkunnu

  

10 19/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K V Abdul azeez K v (FTHR) house no:440, 
karuvankallu, kondotty, 

peruvallur, 673638, 
thirurangadi

  

11 19/01/2026 PRADEEP T S SADANANDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ANANDA SADANAM, 
ARIYALLUR P O, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

12 19/01/2026 MARJAN MOHAMED RAJLINA C (MTHR) THUPPLIKKATT 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

13 19/01/2026 DIYA JOHNSON MERCY JOHN (MTHR) F2 QUARTERS, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 19/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD P K AHAMED KABEER P 
K (FTHR)

PERINGADAKATTU, 
VADAKKE THODI 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 19/01/2026 Vyka Lakshmi M Nair MANU Cheramathu 
Chundayil (FTHR)

Ambadi, Neerolpalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

16 19/01/2026 Mohammed Najin C Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kuttithodi, Pappanoor, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku 

south, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

17 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M P ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL,PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR,VELIMUKKU 

SOUTH P O, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

18 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K 

Abdul Gafoor K (FTHR) Kalambalath 
Perinkadakkattu, Y M 
Nagar, Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
C 

SIDHEEQUE C (FTHR) THUPPILIKKATTU 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 19/01/2026 JUHALA RIFA C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARABA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

21 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA ABDUL MAJEED 
KUMMALI (FTHR)

KALLANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

22 19/01/2026 SUNEEB K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KUDAL KUZHI 
HOUSE, 

ANGAPPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

23 19/01/2026 MUHAMMD ANSHIF 
A P 

IMBICHIKOYA A P 
(FTHR)

KUDALKUZHIMAD, 
CHELARI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

24 19/01/2026 DHANISH ROSHAN K FIROZ K (FTHR) DHAMIA HOUSE, 
KOOLAT THARA, 

THERUPARAMBIL, 
MUNDIYANKAVU, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

25 19/01/2026 NEBILA JASMI K KUTTIMON K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

26 19/01/2026 HAMNA SHERIN P P HASSAINAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE,CHOKEETIL, 

PALAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR,VELIMUKKU 

SOUTH P O, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
V (FTHR)

VEMBALA ,PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 19/01/2026 MUHSIN M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
VALAKANDI, 

KUMMINIPARAMBU 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

29 19/01/2026 VAISHNAV M VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

30 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAF 
T P 

AMEER ASKAR T P 
(FTHR)

VARALIL HOUSE, 
CHOLAMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 19/01/2026 Devi K P Velappamenon (HSBN) 49, Pranavam, 
Padinhattinpai, 

Pattathmachingal, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

32 19/01/2026 SHIFANA SHIRIN A MOHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

PERINKALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPUR,KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

33 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN FAIS P K

ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

PATTARKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 19/01/2026 Mohamed Shaheem C 
M 

ABDUL JALEEL C M 
(FTHR)

CHERUMADATHIL 
MADARI KOTTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

35 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMEL K K 

MUHAMMED 
SAIFUDHEEN K K 

(FTHR)

KAKKOTTU 
KADAVIL, 

CHOKKEETTIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

36 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SLAHUDEEN 

SAIDALAVI N K 
(FTHR)

NADAKASSERI  
KOYAPPATHODI, 
CHERUVALAPPIL, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

37 19/01/2026 SAHWANA N K HAMZAKOYA N K 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

38 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAS 
T 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
THOTTIYIL (FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

39 19/01/2026 NIHAL K P ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH 
PUTHANATTIL 

HOUSE, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL , 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

40 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V 

ABDUL NAZER P V 
(FTHR)

ERUMANDIYIL, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

41 19/01/2026 SUHANA SHARIN MOOSAKUTTY 
KOMBATHAN (FTHR)

KOMBATHAN, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

42 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN M 

RIYAS M (FTHR) MANGATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MUNDIYANMADU, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

43 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MASHOOD T P 

RIYAS AHAMMED T 
P (FTHR)

VARALIL HOUSE, 
CHOLAMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

44 19/01/2026 Rashid C Ramla (MTHR) Chuzhaliyil house, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

45 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HISAN 
C 

ISMAIL C (FTHR) THIYYAN THODI 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676317, MOONNIYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

46 19/01/2026 SALINA ALI MUJEEB REHIMAN M 
P (FTHR)

A7 TEACHERS 
FLATS, UNIVERSITY 

CAMPUS, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

TIRURANGADI

  

47 19/01/2026 ADNAN P A ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

48 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P MUHAMMED FAISAL 
P (FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 19/01/2026 AFRA A BEEVI SAINUL ABID K P 
(FTHR)

KODINHI 
PALLIKKAL, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 19/01/2026 RANIYA SHERIN K ANAS M K (HSBN) CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL K C

ABDUL RASHEED K 
C (FTHR)

256C, Kadoor House, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

52 19/01/2026 AFNA SHARIN C MUHAMMED YASIR 
M K (HSBN)

MELEKODASSERI 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

53 19/01/2026 REJLA C C SIMSAR RAHMAN A 
K (HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 19/01/2026 Sindhu M Disheed Parol (HSBN) Parol house, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

55 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUFLIH C 

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTAM, 
SRAMBYABAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

56 19/01/2026 JASLA HAMZA (FTHR) VEERASSERI 
KUNNATH, 
THIRIYAM 

KULAM,PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL,KARIPPUR 

P O, KARIPPUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

57 19/01/2026 ASWATHI T AJEESH V (HSBN) PALLIKKAL PARA, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

58 19/01/2026 SHAKEELA SHANAVAS 
PALLIYALI (HSBN)

MULLANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 19/01/2026 Risvan C Ramla (MTHR) Chuzhaliyil house, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

60 19/01/2026 NEBILA JASMI K KUTTIMON K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

61 19/01/2026 NESHVA V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VALLIKUTHAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

62 19/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN P P ABDUL KHABEER 
PALAPPETTY (FTHR)

PALAPPETTY 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

63 19/01/2026 JAHANA RAHMA C MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C (FTHR)

CHERANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEQABADH, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

64 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FASMIN K MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K (FTHR)

KAIPENGAL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

65 19/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA T C SAIFUNNISA 
KOLATHUMATTIL 

(MTHR)

THIRUTHIYIL 
CHANAKATH, 

KUNNAM 
KULANGARA, 

VELIMUKKU,MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

66 19/01/2026 ASYA E V SAMEER 
PALAPPETTI (HSBN)

PALAPPETTI, 
MANGADATH 

HOUSE, 
CHETTIYARMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

67 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANAN M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANMADU, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

68 19/01/2026 AKSHAY K DASAN K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

69 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHA A 
V 

NOUSHAD A V 
(FTHR)

AMMAM VEETIL, 
KUNNATHUPARAMB, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

70 19/01/2026 JANAFROZ MIRZA MUJEEB REHIMAN M 
P (FTHR)

A7 TEACHERS 
FLATS, UNIVERSITY 

CAMPUS, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

TIRURANGADI

  

71 19/01/2026 AMEENA JANNATH 
A P

ABDUL HAMEED A P 
(FTHR)

UNNIYALUNGAL 
KANDI, SRAMBIA 

BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMB  P 

O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

72 19/01/2026 SIMSARUL HAQUE P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

73 19/01/2026 SAJNA SHERIN K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KARIMADETH, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

74 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANWAR K P 

ALAVI K P (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ANANGADI 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 19/01/2026 Salmanul Faris P T KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Pullithodika, Nedum 
Kallari, 

Kumminiparamba, 
Pallikkal, Karippur P O, 

673638, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

76 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
C

NASER C (FTHR) THANNIYANGAT 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

77 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHASH A

ASHARAF A (FTHR) ELAYEDATH HOUSE, 
CHALIPPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

78 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABEEL K 

ABDUL MANAF 
KOYAPPAKKALATHIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTAMBALAM 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

79 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
P P

FAHAD (FTHR) YASEEN HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

80 19/01/2026 NAJIYA FASNA V MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

81 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M K ABDU SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIPARAMBATHMADU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

PO, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 MARFIYA C MUJEEB (FTHR) VALIYAVALAPPIL, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  

83 19/01/2026 THAQYUDHEEN K T MOHAMED 
SAKHARIYA K T 

(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTAHIL HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SALIH K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 19/01/2026 BINCI THAMPI REJI J (HSBN) QUARETERS J 15 A, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 19/01/2026 NASHID K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

NELLIKOTTU 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

CHATHRATHODI, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 19/01/2026 SARADA P VENUGOPALAN P 
(HSBN)

PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
UNIKANDAYI 

PARAMBU, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 HASNA V JABIR P T (HSBN) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 19/01/2026 Muhammed Jibin Mansoor K V (FTHR) KOONAN VEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

90 19/01/2026 SHAMNA T P BASHEER T P (FTHR) AVUNHIKKAL 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
SRAMBYA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

91 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAYYANA NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 19/01/2026 JUNAID K ISMAYIL K (FTHR) KOLOTH HOUSE, 
CHENAPPARAMBU, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

93 19/01/2026 JAMSHEERA V P ABDUL BASITH M 
(HSBN)

MULLANMADAKKEL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU POST, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

94 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K ABDU RAHEEM K 
(FTHR)

PAZHUKKADA 
KUNNATHU, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

95 19/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
NAZRIN K 

ABDUL NASAR P N 
(FTHR)

MELEPOONTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 

P O, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 19/01/2026 FASNA C RAMLABI K (MTHR) Marangattu Madu, 
Koomanna, peruvallur, 

olakara, 676306, 
tirurangadi

  

97 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

THEKKUM 
PARAMBIL PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

98 19/01/2026 FUHAD SANEEN V AHAMMED KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VAYAKARATH, 
VALAKKANDI, 
VALAKKANDI, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

99 19/01/2026 AFSEENA SHERIN P ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

THAJ MANZIL, 
KUTTERI PARAMBU, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

100 19/01/2026 GAZANFAR MIHAN MUJEEB REHIMAN M 
P (FTHR)

A7 TEACHERS 
FLATS, UNIVERSITY 

CAMPUS, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

TIRURANGADI

  

101 19/01/2026 FARSANA P ABDUL ALI T P 
(HSBN)

ARAPPUZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CHELAMBRA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

102 19/01/2026 HAFEEFA THASNI V ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

104 19/01/2026 SAHEERA P V SABEERALI 
KARUTHON (HSBN)

KARUTHON, 
VALLIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

105 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
A T

NOUSHAD A T (FTHR) KALARI PARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

106 19/01/2026 SHAMNOON RAZEEN 
V T 

MUJEEB V T (FTHR) CHOOLAKKARAMADU 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

107 19/01/2026 Murshida Swalahudheen (HSBN) Kallaran Kunnu, 
Puliyamparambu, 

Pallikkal, Karippur, 
673638, Vallikkunnu

  

108 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NASREEN SAFUVAN 
KURUNGODATHIL 

(HSBN)

KURUNGODATHIL, 
ARAKKAL PURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

109 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID K P

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADU 
PUKATHINGAL, 
THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 19/01/2026 FAHMIYA HANNA NAZER E (FTHR) KONEERI HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

111 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MAHJABEEN K P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K P 

(FTHR)

CHOLAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

POTTAMMAL MADU, 
PERUVALLUR POST, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 19/01/2026 Minna Fathima 
Vadakkepurathu 

MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

MAPPILATHODI 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

113 19/01/2026 HADHILI K K ABDUL NASAR K K 
(FTHR)

MEAPALATHIL 
HOUSE, AIRPORT 

JUNCTION, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

114 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHIBIN ALAVIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNILPILAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD POST, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

115 19/01/2026 JAMEELA RAFEEQ (HSBN) PADINJARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 HASNA C MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM C (HSBN)

CHEMBAN, 
PERUKOLIL HOUSE, 
POTTAMMALMADU, 
PERUVALLUR POST, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

117 19/01/2026 SABNA SAHEER (HSBN) POROLI HOUSE, 
CHENKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

118 19/01/2026 ASHEERA K K ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

ASMA MANZIL, 
PUTHUVAKARA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

119 19/01/2026 Ramsheela C Ramla (MTHR) Chuzhaliyil, Chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 19/01/2026 ATHIKKA M P VEERAVUNNI (HSBN) KALLIYIL MANGAT 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

121 19/01/2026 RASHIDA N K MOHAMMED YASIR 
K (HSBN)

VILAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

122 19/01/2026 SHABNA M K SAREENA P (MTHR) 467, PATTATTIL, 
KOONOLMADU, 

KUMMINIPPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KUTTOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM 

P O, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

124 19/01/2026 HAFSATH 
KANJIRATHUMVEETTIL 

KADHEEJA (MTHR) KANJIRATHUMVEETTIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

125 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFAFALI 

KUNHIMARAKKARAKATH

MOHAMMED ALI K 
M (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
AIUNGAL, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

126 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
M 

RAHMATHULLA M 
(FTHR)

MUKKIL HOUSE, 
PUKAYOOR 

KUNNATH,CHENAKKAL 
KANDI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 19/01/2026 ANJANA BIJU BIJU VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

128 19/01/2026 ANUGRAHA U BABU RAJ U (FTHR) UMMALATH HOUSE, 
ILLATHUMADU, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASA ABDUL KADER 
VETTIYATTIL (FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

130 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PAREKKADAN, 
UNNIYALPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKEELMADU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

131 19/01/2026 SHIBILI NAVAS V MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKAKVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

132 19/01/2026 AYISHA P C MUHAMMAD KOYA 
P C (FTHR)

Athanikkal Parambil 
House, Pallikkal P O, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

133 19/01/2026 RAHUL S V SHAKTHIVEL (FTHR) KANDAMATTUMADU 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

134 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

135 19/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
MOHAMED 

MOHAMED (FTHR) PANTHALAN CHERY 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 19/01/2026 DILFA AM ABDU RAHEEM A M 
(FTHR)

ARAMBATHIL 
MANJANNA, 

THEKKE THODI 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 19/01/2026 RESHA K FIROZ K (FTHR) NJARANGHATT   
PALLIYALI  HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

138 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
NASREEN C 

MOHAMED ISMAIL C 
(FTHR)

CHONODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

139 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA P P HANEEFA P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
C 

ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHAKKALA 
THOTTASERI HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

141 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

261, KALANGADAN, 
THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

142 19/01/2026 AKSHAY T SHAJI (FTHR) SRAVANAM, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
THIRURANGADI

  

143 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA K 
P 

HAMZA K P (FTHR) AMBALAPPALLI, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 19/01/2026 HANAN MOL. T ALASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUMBA, EAKKATT 
MADU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

145 19/01/2026 RAMEESHA BAN T SHAJI MON T (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THELAPPURATH 

POTTAMMAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

146 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P K SHAREEFA (MTHR) PADINHARAKKARA, 
CHETTIYARMAD, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

147 19/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
ARANJIPARAMB 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) ARANJIPARAMB, 
SIDHEEQABAD, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

148 19/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA K P ABDUSSALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHANATHMAD 
PARUTHIKKODE 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

149 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T

ABBAS THOTTOLI 
(FTHR)

PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

150 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LABEEBA 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

151 19/01/2026 ASIFA E AMEER C P (HSBN) CHEMBANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MUDHIYAM BEACH 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

152 19/01/2026 Riya Fathima K P SAJULKHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KARADI PARAKKAL, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

153 19/01/2026 SAJNA SHERIN K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KOYILIPURATH, 
VELUTHAPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

154 19/01/2026 SOFIYA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) 11/
MELEMUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
POTTAMMAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 19/01/2026 ASMABI A MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

AIKKARA, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
THIRURANGADI

  

156 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIQUE KP 

MOOSA KP (FTHR) ALAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

157 19/01/2026 RABIYA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) PANTHALANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

THARYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

158 19/01/2026 RAHNA SHERIN V MUHAMMED BAVA 
V (FTHR)

ANTHEM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

159 19/01/2026 NASIHA JEBI O K SUBAIR O K  (FTHR) PULLISHEERIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

160 19/01/2026 Ansha V P Bindhu (MTHR) Pavithram, Purathat, 
Vellayipadam, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

161 19/01/2026 SHIHAB 
KANDANCHIRA

ITHIKUTTY (MTHR) KANDANCHIRA, 
PALAMTHODU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

162 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN FARIS T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
THARI (FTHR)

VENGARA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHEMBAZHIMAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

163 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NOOHA K 
A 

ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI 
ANDITHODI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

164 19/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR V P ASSAINAR (FTHR) 201 B  C M 
APARTMENT, 

KOONOOR VALAVU, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

165 19/01/2026 RASEENA A K FAIJAS K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ANANGADI, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 19/01/2026 MISHATHUL 
FARHANA M P

FARHAB P (HSBN) PANDI HOUSE, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

167 19/01/2026 VYSHNAV P DINESHAN P (FTHR) PATTAYIL 
PARAMBATHU, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

168 19/01/2026 Naswiha Sharin P Abdul Majid V P 
(HSBN)

Kalleppurath, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

169 19/01/2026 LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM C

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 19/01/2026 Rishana Shiyas.K Ijasul Hakh (HSBN) Thottungal House, 
Chettiyar Mad, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

171 19/01/2026 ADNAN K P ALAVI 
KOTTUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHEMOLIL HOUSE, 
VALAKKANDI, 
PERUVALLUR, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

172 19/01/2026 NEHEEDA V V SAHID ALI (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 19/01/2026 ISMAIL P C MOIDEEN KUTTY P C 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ M M 

MUJEEB M S (FTHR) C P QUARTERS, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

175 19/01/2026 SHAHALA A P BASHEER (FTHR) PANDI, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

176 19/01/2026 DEEPTHI K VINEESH K (HSBN) KOLERI HOUSE 
VELUTHEDATH, 

KADAKKATTUPPARAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

177 19/01/2026 JESNA FARVEEN K K ISMAIL 
KOOTTAKKADAVAN 

(FTHR)

KOOTTAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MALAPPARAMB, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

178 19/01/2026 SAHEERA BANU C Musthafa Kazhugum 
Thottathil (HSBN)

kazhungum thottathil  
house, peruvallur, 

peruvallur, parambil 
peedika, 676317, 

tirurangadi

  

179 19/01/2026 NASHID C MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHONARI 
PULICHERI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

180 19/01/2026 SHIFANA NASRIN M LATHEEF 
MANGADAN (FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

181 19/01/2026 SAHLUDHEEN C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKIL MADU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

182 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
B 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) BALERI, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

183 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZVAN K 

SUBAIR KO (FTHR) UNICHIRIPARAMB 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

184 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P M P M MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

PALAMUTTAM, 
PARAKKAV, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

185 19/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN D ASHIKH K (HSBN) KANARIKKAL 
POTTAMMAL, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNN, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

186 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K P 

ABDULLA K P (FTHR) KOTTEPARA, 
KAYYUTHIYALUNGAL, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONIYOOR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

187 19/01/2026 PRADEEP M BALAN (FTHR) 22/569B,MATTUPURATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

188 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P

SAJUDHEEN 
PARAKKAL (FTHR)

PARAKKAL 417-A, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

189 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

POOTHATTAYI 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

190 19/01/2026 NIHALA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAPARAMBA, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

191 19/01/2026 Abhishek N MOHANADAS (FTHR) NADUTHODI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

192 19/01/2026 SUJINI SURESHBABU 
PADIPPURAKKAL 

(HSBN)

THANTHANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

193 19/01/2026 JISHNA T SUNILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THOPPASSERI, 
KARAKKODYPADAM, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

194 19/01/2026 SHIFA M K ASHARAF M K (FTHR) MANAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKATTU 
PALLIYALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

195 19/01/2026 SUSMITHA P NIDHIN P (HSBN) 318, PALLIYALI, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

196 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
E 

MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) ERAMBAN, 
MOLLAKETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 19/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA 
MOLLAKKALAM 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
MOLLAKKALAM 

(FTHR)

467, PATTATTIL, 
KOONOLMADU, 

KUMMINIPPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

198 19/01/2026 SALWA SALIM O K SALEEM O K (FTHR) OTTAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AIRPORT 

JUNCTION 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

199 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V C Fasir N (HSBN) Vadakke Cholakkakath, 
Vallikkunnu, 

Vallikkunnu, Ariyallur, 
676312, Vallikunnu

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

200 19/01/2026 NABEESA MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

201 19/01/2026 LUBNA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PALASSERI HOUSE 
CHELAPPURAM, 
POLIYEDATHU 

PARAMBU 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

202 19/01/2026 Geethu. K Anoop K (HSBN) Karthika, Ariyallur 
beach road, Ariyallur, 

Ariyallur, 676312, 
Vallikkunnu

  

203 19/01/2026 NIHALA K ASHIQ M (HSBN) OLIPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

204 19/01/2026 RANA P V SHARAFUDHEEN P V 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRODATH, 
VAIKATHUPADAM, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

205 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A P RAHIYANATH O 
(MTHR)

ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 19/01/2026 Shibili Nuhman A P Siddique (FTHR) 10/354 Palasseri House, 
Chelari, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

207 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES T 

SIDHEEQUE T (FTHR) THENGILAKATH, 
CHELAPPURAM 

HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

208 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLA M MYLADI SIDHIQUE 
(FTHR)

PULLATT HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

209 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SENIYA P ALIKOYA P (FTHR) PALLIYALI, 
ARIYALLUR, 

VALLIKKUNN, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

210 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V P 

ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

211 19/01/2026 BHARATH 
JANARDAN 

K S JANARDANAN 
(FTHR)

DEVAGEETHAM, 
KOHINOOR, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
TIRURANGADI

  

212 19/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA T AHAMMED KABEER 
CHERACHAN (HSBN)

CHERACHAN 
POOKOODATHIL 

HOUSE, K M BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

213 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA T 
C 

MOHAMMED SALIH 
E (HSBN)

ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

214 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA P K SUBAIR P K (FTHR) PURAKKATT ,MAPALOOR 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

215 19/01/2026 AMAL 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
BICHUSON MANZIL, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

216 19/01/2026 MUJEEB SINAN P K ABDUL SALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYARIKKATTU 
HOUSE, KUNNATHU 

PARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

217 19/01/2026 NAISHA FARYAL T K MANZOOR ALI T K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

218 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS P ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

219 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHR 
K

MOIDEENKUTTI K 
(FTHR)

KUTTALOOR HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

220 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA K MUHAMMED ASNAB 
KUNNUMMAL 

(HSBN)

13/419 , 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KUWAITHI HOUSE, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA 
MELAKATH

MUHAMMED 
MUFTHAR E (HSBN)

CHALODI, SRAMBYA 
BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

222 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A SINSARUL HAQ K 
(HSBN)

CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

223 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH V 

RAFEEQUE V (FTHR) VENNENGODAN 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
CHIRAYIL  P  O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

224 19/01/2026 NASEEHUL HAQUE C MOIDEEN C (FTHR) KOYAPPADATH 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

225 19/01/2026 LULU HANNA C MOHAMMED 
SADIQE (HSBN)

CHERIKAL HOUSE, 
MELE MALIL, MELE 

PUTHUKODE, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

TIRURANGADI

  

226 19/01/2026 BUSHRA T C ISMAYIL (HSBN) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

227 19/01/2026 NISHANA NOORI T HUSSAIN 
KUNNUMMAL 

(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

228 19/01/2026 SUMBULATHUL 
HUDA T 

MOHAMMED FAMIL 
PACHEERI (HSBN)

Thirutha Valappil 
House, Mavinchode, 

Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

229 19/01/2026 Ajeeba Cheriyan Mohammed Musthafa C 
(FTHR)

241 Aman Manzil, 
Kumminiparamba, 

Kondotty, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty

  

230 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA T JAFAR T (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL, 
MOOSA MANZIL, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 19/01/2026 SAINUL ABID A V SAIDALAVI A V 
(FTHR)

21 D,  CHERATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

232 19/01/2026 Naseeque K P Arifa (MTHR) Korayante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

233 19/01/2026 ANSAF ALI PK HASSAIN PK (FTHR) PANDANKAVIL, 
CHENAKALKANDI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

234 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA 
MANAKKADAVAN

SAMEERA ABDUL 
KADER (MTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYOOR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

235 19/01/2026 BINSHA PARVIN C SAKEER HUSAIN 
KAPPEKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA 

KARIPPUR PO, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

236 19/01/2026 SHAHANA K K MUHAMMAD MUFAS 
T P (HSBN)

VARALIL HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

237 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA MOHAMED MUNEER 
A P (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

238 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA T MOHAMED SAFVAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHANMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

239 19/01/2026 AYISHA NOURIN C P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBATH 
PORKUNDIL HOUSE, 

AC BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

240 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P T Sidheeq P T (FTHR) Kaloor House, 
Tharayittal, Karippur, 

Karippur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

241 19/01/2026 SABIRA P BICHAMU (FTHR) KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

242 19/01/2026 SAHIDA K K RIYAZ M M (HSBN) VALANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

243 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
P P 

SAIDALAVI P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTI, 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

244 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
V

MUSTHAFA P V 
(FTHR)

250 ANGAPARAMB, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

245 19/01/2026 Muhammad Shamil A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) 10/423A PALASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VILAKKATHRAMADU, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

246 19/01/2026 ANFIDA P ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

POOKKADAN, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

247 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
E

MUHAMMEDALI E 
(FTHR)

CHALODI, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

248 19/01/2026 MOHAMED NAVAS T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

KALLANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

249 19/01/2026 RAMSHANA A P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A P (FTHR)

168,ACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

250 19/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA P K ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PURAKKATT,CHEMBRAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

251 19/01/2026 ASLA SEMEEMA K V SAHAD T C (HSBN) PARAYIL, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

252 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS K T 

RASHEEDALI K T 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKATH 
THAZHE 

PODINAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

253 19/01/2026 Binshad M P Basheer M P (FTHR) Alungal Kandi, P K 
Road, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

254 19/01/2026 NIHAL 
ABOOBACKER 

KARUTHEDATH 

ABOOBACKER 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

BICH SON MAZIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

255 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJA C ABDURAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHERUTH HOUSE, 
POTTAMMALMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

256 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN N

ASHRAF N (FTHR) NADUKKAL HOUSE, 
KODAKKAD, 

VALLIKKUNN, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

257 19/01/2026 ANSAR V UMMARKOYA V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADSU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

258 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANVEEL M 

IBRAHIM M (FTHR) KULANGARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

259 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P T Sidheeq P T (FTHR) Kaloor House, 
Tharayittal, Karippur, 

Karippur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

260 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PURAKKATTU 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

261 19/01/2026 NAHEEM ADIL V NAZER V (FTHR) VADAKKAKATH 
VELLEMKUNNATH, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 19/01/2026 SALMANUL 
SHAMLIQUE P 

ALAVI 
PAMANGADAN 

(FTHR)

CHERANCHEERIMATTIL, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

263 19/01/2026 NAZREENA B K MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T V (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

264 19/01/2026 SHAHABAS BANU P K ASSAIN P K (FTHR) PANDAMKAVIL, 
PUKAYOOR 
KUNNATH, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
P P 

ALI ASGAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

266 19/01/2026 NUSHA SHIBILA A P ABDUL RAHEEM M 
(HSBN)

MULLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

THERAKKAL, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

267 19/01/2026 JAMSIYA V NOUFAL K (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

268 19/01/2026 Keerthana P J Jayan P (FTHR) Harisree, Palayil, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

269 19/01/2026 THABSHEER 
SADATH EDASSERY

ALAVIKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

270 19/01/2026 MUBASSIRA T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T K (HSBN)

152, THAYYIL 
KANDI, 

KUNNATHPARAMB, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

271 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHANMALIYEKKAL, 
CHENGANI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

272 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAD 
P M 

ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

PUNATHINGALMETHAL  
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

273 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

VAKKAT HOUSE, 
PERUMTHODIPPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

274 19/01/2026 HISANA SUMI K K SABEERUDHEEN 
KURUPPAN KANDY 

(FTHR)

KURUPPAN KANDY 
HOUSE, CH ROAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

275 19/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
THACHARAPADIKKAL

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THACHARAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

276 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI K MUHAMMED RAUF 
(HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH 
MELETHODIL 

HOUSE, 
PADINJATTINPOIL,CHELEMBRA 

P O, CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

277 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED K T 

ABDUL MAJEED K T 
(FTHR)

POOVTHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHOLAMAD 

THALEKKARA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

278 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD P 

MUHAMMED 
FASALU RAHMAN P 

(FTHR)

PAZHERI HOUSE, 
UNGUNGAL, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

279 19/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P P ABDUL MUHSIN P P 
(FTHR)

ANIYAN KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

280 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A P 

SIDDIQUE A P (FTHR) KALLUVEETU 
THODI HOUSE, 

SRAMBYA BAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL  P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

281 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIF 
C

ABDUL NAZER C 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, PO 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

282 19/01/2026 DURGA P BIJU P (FTHR) 498, 
CHERIYANGATTIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

283 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P P 

ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PALAYAKKODAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

284 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P P CHEKUNHI P P 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE 
MANNARAKKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

285 19/01/2026 PARUTHIKUNNAN 
FATHIMA SUNOONA 

MOHAMMED AJEEB 
(HSBN)

PALAMADATHIL 
KURUNGODATHIL  

HOUSE, 
ARAKKALPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

286 19/01/2026 HUSSAIN EDASSARY RAHIYA C P (WIFE) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
PULLIPPARAMB, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

287 19/01/2026 SHIHALA M MUJEEB M (FTHR) ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
CHERAKKODE,VELIMUKKU 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

288 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA 
K T 

Abdul Azeez K T 
(FTHR)

Kannachamthodi,Kuttipalakkal, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

289 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAS T 
T

JAFAR T T (FTHR) Thayyilthodi House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thiroorangadi

  

290 19/01/2026 Rinshad M P Basheer M P (FTHR) Alungal Kandi, P K 
Road Paruthikode, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Pallikkal

  

291 19/01/2026 HATHIM JADEER K T MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
T (FTHR)

MAMBURATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKANDI, 
PERUVALLUR, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

292 19/01/2026 Mohammad Suhail K Sainul Abid K (FTHR) Kalliyath House, 
Eranikkal Road 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

293 19/01/2026 LIJISHA M ANURAJ (HSBN) KONEERI HOUSE, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

294 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

HAMZA (FTHR) CHALUMATTIL, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

295 19/01/2026 VINAYAK P SUCHITHRAN P 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
PONNATHUM THODI, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

296 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA A NOUSHAD A (FTHR) ALIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

297 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEBIN 
P 

MAHAROOF P (FTHR) 12/154 C, PALASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

298 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
VAJID C P

SHAMSUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR  POST, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

299 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFA RAMLATH K (MTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
KUNNATHUPARAMBA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

300 19/01/2026 ARSHIDA K JAMSHAR C (HSBN) KALATHILTHODI  
HOUSE, PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

301 19/01/2026 BUJAIR V ABDUL JALEEL V 
(FTHR)

PULICHERI HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

302 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T P 

SAIDALI KUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

303 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA N P YOOSUF N P (FTHR) NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

304 19/01/2026 FASEENA A BEERANKUTTY 
AYIKARA (FTHR)

4/386 EYIKKARA, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

305 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K C

ABDUL SAMAD K C 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI 
CHIRAKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

306 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAS T 
T

SAIFUNNISA (MTHR) THAYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thiroorangadi

  

307 19/01/2026 Mohammed SHUHAIB 
K K

Subair K K (FTHR) Koottalakavil  House, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

308 19/01/2026 RINSHA P P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPETTI, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 
VTC MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

309 19/01/2026 GOKUL RAGH K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 324 
KUNNAMKULATH 

HOUSE, KOHINOOR, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

310 19/01/2026 THABSHEERA C SAIFUDHEEN PALA 
PETTY (HSBN)

PALAPETTY HOUSE, 
PARAKKAV, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 19/01/2026 SHABANA P A KUTTYHASSAN P A 
(FTHR)

POTHUMPETTIYIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

312 19/01/2026 FARSANATH A NASEER 
KANDAPPAN (HSBN)

KANDAPPAN HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

313 19/01/2026 Roushida N Muhammed (FTHR) NECHIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

314 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAASIH K P 

SHIHABUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

315 19/01/2026 Shamila c Shahul Hameed C 
(FTHR)

Karamthodi House, 
Pappanoor, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

316 19/01/2026 NASEEMA P 
PATTARKADAVAN 

SHIHAB P (HSBN) POOZHIKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

317 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA N O ABID N O (FTHR) NADAKASSERY 
ODAYALIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

318 19/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI RASHEED K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUZHALI,MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

319 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB V P 

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL,PARACHERI, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

320 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQU P O 

MOOSA P O (FTHR) PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

321 19/01/2026 HABEEBA P K ABDUL KHADER P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

322 19/01/2026 THWAHA BISHER K 
V 

ALI HASSAN K V 
(FTHR)

KARUKANVEETTIL, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

323 19/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN K MUHAMMAD ALI K 
(FTHR)

KANDAPPAN HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

324 19/01/2026 AFSINA V AYISHA (MTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

325 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KONDORATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

326 19/01/2026 UMMU SALMA U C ALTHAF P T (HSBN) PATTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

327 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JOWHEER V P 

JABIR V P (FTHR) 426, VAYAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

328 19/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

329 19/01/2026 Nabeel P Ibrahim P (FTHR) Puthiyakath House, 
Koottalungal, Karippur, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

330 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN KADHER (FTHR) ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

331 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHARIQUE K P 

MUNEER (FTHR) KADALUNDIKKARANTE  
PURAKKAL, 
KALLINGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI  P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

332 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P V 

ABDULRAZAK P V 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
SIDEEQUABAD, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

333 19/01/2026 SAFA M MUHAMMED YASIR 
P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

334 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K MAJEED K (FTHR) KALLIYIL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKKAD, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

335 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM V K

SADARUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKALODI 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBRA,THENHIPPALAM 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

336 19/01/2026 SAKIRA K ASKARALI AIKARA 
(HSBN)

4/386 PULIKKAL 
PARAMB HOUSE, 

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

337 19/01/2026 RINDHA HANA K V SAKKEER K V (FTHR) DARULHANA, 
CHAPPAPPARA, 

CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

338 19/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN E HAMSAKOYA 
EDAKKUTH (FTHR)

THEKKUM 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

339 19/01/2026 Rinsha M P Basheer M P (FTHR) Alungal Kandi, P K 
Road Paruthikode, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

340 19/01/2026 LAHIR HUSSAIN M HUSSAIN HAJI M 
(FTHR)

MATTRA HOUSE, 
SIDDIQABAD, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

341 19/01/2026 RALIYA NISHA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

KUNOOKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

342 19/01/2026 NAJMATH V P MOHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

343 19/01/2026 FARHATH V P ASKARALI N P 
(HSBN)

507 A, NEELADATH 
PULIKKATHODI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

344 19/01/2026 FAISAL RISAN K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, M H 
NAGAR 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

345 19/01/2026 Usmankoya T Imbichutty T (FTHR) 22/166 A Mattummal, 
Kozhippuram, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

346 19/01/2026 ANSIYA V ALI ASKAR V (FTHR) VEMBALA HOUSE, 
EZHINCHILATH 

PARAMB, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

347 19/01/2026 NIVEDHYA C SHIJU C (FTHR) CHERIYANGHAT, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

348 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAUREN P 
K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
PUTTEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PUTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, SUPER 

BAZAR, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

349 19/01/2026 SHAHALA FARHATH 
A 

MUHAMMED UBAIS 
(HSBN)

Cheriya Moideen 
Kutteente Purakkal, 

Usha Nursery, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Vallikunnu

  

350 19/01/2026 MADHU KUMARAN 
KUTTY 

Padma K Kutty (MTHR) Sai Sundaram, Y M 
Nagar, Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

351 19/01/2026 SHIFANA V P FATHIMA (MTHR) VADAKKEPURATH, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

352 19/01/2026 SHERBEENA 
FATHIMA P

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A T (HSBN)

KALLANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

353 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V T

SAIFUDHEEN V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
MANGUNAGAL 

HOUSE, VADAKKE 
BAZAR, PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

354 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T ALI T (FTHR) THOPPASSERI, 
CHEMBATTIYIL 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

355 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA 
ERANNIKKAL

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
E (FTHR)

450 ERANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

356 19/01/2026 JASEELA PULLAT Saheer A (HSBN) Athrappil, 
Karuvankallu, Pallikkal, 

Karippur POST, 
673638, Kondotty

  

357 19/01/2026 HRITHWIK P DINESAN P (FTHR) 410,KALLIKOODAM 
PARA, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

358 19/01/2026 Saifunnisa Basheer (HSBN) Alungalkandi, 
Paruthikode, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

359 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM V P 

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL,PARACHERY, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

360 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K P 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOLUPARAMBAN  
MATTIL HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

361 19/01/2026 ADHEELA K KUNHAPPUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANGANTHODI  
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

362 19/01/2026 Bindiya C Rajesh A M (HSBN) 15/592, 
Adhikarimanammal 
House, Kodakkad, 

Ariyallur, Ariyallur P O, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

363 19/01/2026 PRABHIN RAJ K RAJAN K (FTHR) 408 CHIRAKKALMAD 
PURAY, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  

364 19/01/2026 HAREES P ALAVI (FTHR) 20/370 KUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, CK NAGAR, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

365 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIN T P MUHAMMED 
MUNEER T P (FTHR)

CHUNDALIL HOUSE, 
NADUKKARA, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

366 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA M ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

367 19/01/2026 DILSAD D P ABDUL SATHAR D P 
(FTHR)

PODIYERI HOUSE, 
SUPER BAZAR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 19/01/2026 LUBABA SHARIN P BEERAN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

POOKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHADAM, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

369 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHELUKKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

370 19/01/2026 MUHSINA SAFDAR SAHIR A 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

371 19/01/2026 KAVYA R K RANJIT K (FTHR) ARCHANA, 
KOHINOOR, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM  P 

O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

372 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA K MUHAMMED 
SAFEER K M (HSBN)

KOTTAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

373 19/01/2026 Shahana T Ahammed Irfan C 
(HSBN)

22/166 A Mattummal, 
Kozhippuram, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

374 19/01/2026 RISHANA PARVI K T SHEBIN SHA 
SALEEM K K (HSBN)

MANIKKULATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

375 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P T AKBAR ALI B (HSBN) KEEZHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

376 19/01/2026 SHAHINA N T MUBASHIR A P 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOONOLMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

377 19/01/2026 ASHIFA P SHAMSEER C (HSBN) SEEMAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

378 19/01/2026 NAURIN P M HAFLAH M (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

379 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA PP ABDURASAK PP 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 608, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

380 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA C NAZIR KOYA (FTHR) PANDANDI HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

381 19/01/2026 AYISHAHIBA E ABDUL LATHEEF E 
(FTHR)

C T HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

382 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF A 
T

ALAVI A T (FTHR) ASHARITHODIKA, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

383 19/01/2026 JASMIN K P SHAMSUDHEEN 
ELEMBALAKKATTU 

(HSBN)

VELLAROTTIL 
HOUSE, KOOFA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

384 19/01/2026 VIJITHA SURESH T (HSBN) THOPPASSERI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

385 19/01/2026 RAMEESA JAHAN C K RAMLA P T (MTHR) 2/59 PT HOUSE, 
MUNDIYANMADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

386 19/01/2026 ANISHA T K SIRAJ K P (HSBN) KADALUNDIKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

387 19/01/2026 AJMAL P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PADINHJARAYIL 
HOUSE, ANANGADI, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

388 19/01/2026 RUKHIYA ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KUTTY A C (FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
QUARTERS, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

389 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

NASAR P (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR,ARIYALLUR 

P O, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

390 19/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN P 
P 

SADIQU ALI (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA  

P O, PERUVALLUR, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

391 19/01/2026 Jefna C K Abdul Basheer C K 
(FTHR)

Cholakkadan House, 
Puliyamparamba, 

Karippur, Karippur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

392 19/01/2026 ARSHAK M ABDUL KHADAR M 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPARAMB 
PURAYI HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

393 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF 
ALI K M

ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
MANGOTT, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

394 19/01/2026 RASILEENA 
THASLEEM 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYIL HOUSE, 
PANATTAYIL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

395 19/01/2026 MUHAMED 
DHANISH P T 

SHARAFUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

P T HOUSE, 
MUNDIYANMADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

396 19/01/2026 SHIFANA THESNI M MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB E (HSBN)

ELAVATTASSERI ,METHALA 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

397 19/01/2026 NABEESA UNNIYAN (HSBN) VADAKKEKARA, 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

398 19/01/2026 AMBIKA C P BABU (HSBN) AMBIKA 
BHAVAN,ADOTTUPARAMB, 

KAKKANCHERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

399 19/01/2026 Abdul Vahab C Moideenkoya (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Kannamvettikkavu, 

Cherukavu, Pallikkkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

400 19/01/2026 BUSHRA SADIQ (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUZHALI,MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

401 19/01/2026 ARIFA M C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P (HSBN)

NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

402 19/01/2026 Dilsha Juby V Muhamed Firoz V 
(FTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

403 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RABIH SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

404 19/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR 
MADARI 

PORKUNDIL (FTHR)

KANNIYATH HOUSE, 
AC BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

405 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
K 

Saidali K (FTHR) Kutteeri House, 
Kutteeri, Chelembra, 

Pulliparambe, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

406 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LINZA A NOORUL SHABEEH T 
(HSBN)

THACHOLI, 
PEEDIKAKKANDI 

HOUSE, 
MADATHILPURAYI, 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

407 19/01/2026 NISHA NILJIRA P NOUSHAD K (HSBN) KALATHODI, 
ANOOR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

408 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR M C 

MOIDEEN M C (FTHR) MUTTICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

409 19/01/2026 SHABINA MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN 
PAMANGADAN 

(FTHR)

SHAZ VILLA, 
SIDHEEKKABAD, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

410 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MISIRIYA 
V P 

RASHEED 
VADAKKEPURATH 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

411 19/01/2026 NAINAASMIN C V AHAMMED KABEER 
C V (FTHR)

VALLIKKOTTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

412 19/01/2026 SHADA C K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB A N (HSBN)

CHERIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

413 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAJUL ARIF P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

PALASSERI (FTHR)

PALASSERI HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

414 19/01/2026 NAYEEM KARADN 
Nayeem Karadan

Nafeesa Aranikkal 
(MTHR)

9/8, Alinchuvadu, 
Moonniyour, 

Moonniyour, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

415 19/01/2026 MURSHID M K SALIM M K (FTHR) KALLIYIL 
KUTTIPPALA HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL,CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

416 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
USAMA T K 

ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

Kuttippalaparamb 
House, Srambyabazar, 

Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

417 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAD 
P 

HASSAN P (FTHR) POROLI, 
MUNDIYANMADU, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

418 19/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaje T Anwar Salam T (FTHR) Palakkode House, 
Mathamkulam, 

Karippur, Karippur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

419 19/01/2026 UNNIYAN 
VADAKKEKKARA 

NABEESA (WIFE) VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVALAPPIL, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

420 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAIED 
K 

RASHEED 
KODAKKATT (FTHR)

KODAKKATT, 
KUMMALAPARAMB 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

421 19/01/2026 SAHLA NAWRA V P ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI  HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

422 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

126/ 
KOTHERIKKUND, 
MATHAM KULAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

423 19/01/2026 SAMEENA C MOHAMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

MALAPPURAM

  

424 19/01/2026 SHAHNAS THASNIM 
N 

ABOOBACKER N 
(FTHR)

THANNEER PONTHA 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

425 19/01/2026 SANHA KHADEEJA A MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A (FTHR)

ASARITHODI HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA 
PO, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

426 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

427 19/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M Mohammad Aserf K T 
(HSBN)

Rahmaniya Mazil, 
Kadakkattupara, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

428 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
P 

ABDULAZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

POKKATTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIKKAD, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

429 19/01/2026 JASEENA K P MANAF K (HSBN) KUDUKKAN HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL ,CHIRAYIL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

430 19/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad V Muhamed Firoz V 
(FTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

431 19/01/2026 ABDUL VASIH MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

236, THARENGAL 
HOUSE, KUNNATH 

PARAMB, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

432 19/01/2026 REESHMA P SATHEESH K N 
(HSBN)

12/244 KONDARAM 
KADAVATH 
NECHOOLI, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM PO, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

433 19/01/2026 MUFLIH M M MOHAMMED M M 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
MATTIL, 

KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

434 19/01/2026 JASNA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

THANNIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

435 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K T

SAMEER K T (FTHR) NAGEETTIL HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

436 19/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN P Seenath T (MTHR) Puthukudi House, 
Karaparamb, Pallikkal P 
O, Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotty

  

437 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
C 

ALAVIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEKHABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

438 19/01/2026 AYISHABEEVI 
PATHAYATHINGAL

SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) A V HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

439 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFNUSHAN K M

HAMZA K M (FTHR) PARAKKANNI, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

440 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASLA K RIYAS K (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
CHALIPARAMBU, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

441 19/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K A CHANDRASEKHARAN 
K A (FTHR)

KALAMKOLLIYALUNGAL  
HOUSE, 

KALAMKOLLIYALA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

442 19/01/2026 BISHURUDHEEN P T ABDUL SALEEM P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

443 19/01/2026 ZUBIN RAHMAN 
VALILLATH 

ABDUL KHADAR V 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THAYYILAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

444 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

POTTIVEED, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

445 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
A 

YOOSUF A (FTHR) ALANGADAN, 
KIZHAKKEMALA, 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

446 19/01/2026 RIFNA N P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) NEELANGETH 
POOKKATT, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

447 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

ABDUSALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHODI HOUSE, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA,KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

448 19/01/2026 JASEEL C CHONARI 
JAMALUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

CHONARI HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

449 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P V 

khadeeja (MTHR) 212 
B,PESAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

450 19/01/2026 SHAMEELA SINI K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) VENKULAM 
PALLIYALI, 

KOZHIPPURAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

451 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFAR 
C K 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

POOTHERI 
VALAPPIL, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

452 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K P 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KURUVUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PARIVALAPPIL, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

453 19/01/2026 NASHIDA FARSATH 
V 

NAZER V (FTHR) VAKKATHODIKA  
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

454 19/01/2026 BISHRUL HAFI P NISAR P (FTHR) 76/PALASSERY, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

455 19/01/2026 THAHIRABEEVI T V MUHSIN K (HSBN) KODIYAMPARAMBA, 
THARAYITTAL,CHIRAYIL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

456 19/01/2026 FIDHA T C MOOSAKOYA T C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

457 19/01/2026 SALEENA V NAZAR V (HSBN) VAKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

458 19/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA MOHAMMED SINAN 
C (HSBN)

IMTHIHAS MANZIL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

459 19/01/2026 LESIN S SHAJAHAN A S 
(FTHR)

KINAVU HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

460 19/01/2026 HANNATH K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) CHELAMBATTIMMAL, 
ADANOOR 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

461 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBILI 
K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHUMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

462 19/01/2026 MISAEB K ABDUL JALEEL 
KEEDAKKAT (FTHR)

UNNIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

463 19/01/2026 Rida Rasheed C Rasheed C (FTHR) Chemban House, 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

464 19/01/2026 AJITHA P NARAYANAN A 
(HSBN)

PANIKKARATHU 
CHALI ATHEN, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  

465 19/01/2026 RINU SHAREEKATH 
A V

ABDUL AZEEZ A V 
(FTHR)

KUDALKUZHIMAD 
PARAMB HOUSE, 

CHELARI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

466 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
N P 

ABOOBACKER N P 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

467 19/01/2026 SABNA M MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

NERUVETTICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

468 19/01/2026 JASEENA P P JASEENA P P (FTHR) MEENTHURINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

469 19/01/2026 SAID UMER 
MUKTHER 

Ottakath Sayyid 
Saidumohammed 

(FTHR)

Ottakath, 
Thayyilkadavu, 

Velimukku, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

470 19/01/2026 SWETHA E VISWANATHAN E 
(FTHR)

ERALATTIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

471 19/01/2026 SABITH A KUTTIYAMU A 
(FTHR)

A K HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

472 19/01/2026 SANGEERTHANA T SURESH N K (FTHR) VADAKKE 
VARIYATH, 

AREEPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

473 19/01/2026 NAFIDA V P ABDUL MAJEED V P 
(FTHR)

423 A, 
VAYALPEEDIYEKKAL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

474 19/01/2026 SHAHANA NASHRI N 
P 

AYISHABI K (MTHR) NELLIKKAPARAMBAN 
KUTTIYIL, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

475 19/01/2026 NIYAS KHAN A DILSHAD (FTHR) CHALARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

476 19/01/2026 MUNEES M RAYIN MOIDEEN M 
(FTHR)

198,  MALIYEKKAL, 
KUNNATHU 
PARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

477 19/01/2026 NASLA JASMI K FATHIMA K (MTHR) KAITHAKATH ,VELLARIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

478 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ansar V Sulaikha K  (MTHR) 9/94A Vembala House, 
Chullottuparamba, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  

479 19/01/2026 NIHALA YASMIN SHIHABUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

Kalariyil House, 
Pulikkal P O, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

480 19/01/2026 FEMINA K T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

212 B, 
PESHAKKAVEETTIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

481 19/01/2026 SHALU RAHMAN PP MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL-571-

B, KODAKKAD 
WEST, ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

482 19/01/2026 AJMAL ARIS P ABDUL ASEEZ P 
(FTHR)

VALAPPUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

483 19/01/2026 SHAMNA THASNI K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

484 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH T K 

SHARAFUDEEN T 
(FTHR)

THONDIKKODAN, 
DEVATHIYALPARAMBU, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

485 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA M AHAMMEDUL 
KABEER (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

486 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIL 
K C 

SHAJAHAN K C 
(FTHR)

ALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

487 19/01/2026 LUBNA SHERI M MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

488 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
PK 

MUHAMMED PK 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

489 19/01/2026 RISHNA MARIYAM P 
V

MUHAMMADALI K 
(HSBN)

MELEKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

VALLIKUNNU

  

490 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAHNA 
P K 

ABDUL RAHEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

491 19/01/2026 Muhammed Musammil Shafi O P (FTHR) 166,Oorpattil House, 
Navajeevan, 
Vallikkunnu, 

Vallikkunnu, 673314, 
Tirurangadi

  

492 19/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN C 
P 

BADARUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

PULLATTU, 
AREEPPARA HOUSE, 
KALATHINGALPARA, 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

493 19/01/2026 FATHIMANADHA A P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A P (FTHR)

ARAMAKKA 
VEETTIL 

PERUMBADAPIL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

494 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLEENA M

SALMANUL FARIS 
PARAY 

KOZHIPARAMBATH 
(HSBN)

KANEERATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

495 19/01/2026 ARAMYA M C AJITHKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

4/233 
SREEPADAM(H), 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

496 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KALANGADAN, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

497 19/01/2026 ASWIN K P KUTTAN K P (FTHR) PARAKKULATH 
CHALIYIL HOUSE, 

CHAPPAPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

498 19/01/2026 PATHUMMAMA MOHAMMED KOYA 
HAJI (HSBN)

OLANCHERY HOUSE, 
C H ROAD 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

499 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nishad P P Abdul Nazer P P (FTHR) Ikkilkund House, 
Parakkavu, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

500 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA A HASSAN P (HSBN) LACHEERI, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

501 19/01/2026 SIYAS A DILSHAD (FTHR) CHALERAMBATH 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

502 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
O P 

ASLAM FIROS O P 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

503 19/01/2026 NISHABI ANSAR N K (HSBN) NAMBAMKUNNATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

504 19/01/2026 AHMED DHAHIN K NAJEEB K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKUNNU

  

505 19/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K P 

FASULU RAHMAN 
IMBICHIKOYA 

THANGAL (FTHR)

JAMALULLAILY 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673636, KONDOTTY

  

506 19/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI C 
K 

MUHAMMED FASIL P 
(HSBN)

CHOLAPPURAM, 
SIDDEEQUABAD, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

507 19/01/2026 ALYA MUHAMMED 
V 

KUNHI MOHAMED V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

508 19/01/2026 Shamsudheen KT Alavikutty (FTHR) 7/353 Kakkad House, 
Kumminiparamb, 

Kondotty, 
Kumminiparamb, 
673638, Kondotty

  

509 19/01/2026 JABIRA FARSANA C 
V 

UMMER KOYA 
THAVAYIL 

POTTASSERI (HSBN)

THAVAYI 
POTTASSERI, 
NADUKKARA, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

510 19/01/2026 AYISHA RAFIK (HSBN) KOOPPAYIL,THEKKIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAYYILAKKADAVU,VELIMUKKU 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

511 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

YOONUS K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

512 19/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad C FAISAL C (FTHR) Chenath House, 
Thayyilakadavu, 

Velimukku, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

513 19/01/2026 J S JASMINE A SALIM (FTHR) J S MANZIL, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

514 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB CP 

ISMAIL CP (FTHR) 11/18 
AMMATTICHERI, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

515 19/01/2026 AMINA P V ALLASAN (HSBN) CHEMBAN 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

516 19/01/2026 Vismaya T Gopalan T (FTHR) Varthettil, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

517 19/01/2026 asda kaladi sajida c (MTHR) kaladi house, peruvallur, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 

673638, tirurangadi

  

518 19/01/2026 AKHILA A .K BINDU M (MTHR) ADHIKARI 
MANAMMAL 

KURIYEDATH, 
MUNDIYANKAVU 

PARAMBU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

519 19/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA P 
T 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

CHUTTANVEETTIL, 
MADATHILPURAYI 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

520 19/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA K PRAKASAN 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

ITTIYACHALIL, 
CHEMBAZHIMADU, 

PERUVALLUR, O 
LAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

521 19/01/2026 SALMANFARIS C P FAKRUDHEEN (FTHR) Chembante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

522 19/01/2026 Asmeera M P Abdhul Manaf (HSBN) Kunjaramajinte 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

523 19/01/2026 HASNA K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

524 19/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA K ABDUNASAR 
MELAKATH (HSBN)

YAKKIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKANDI, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

525 19/01/2026 muhammed sinan pp hamsa (FTHR) 274-A, parakkavu, 
moonniyur, moonniyur 

south, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

526 19/01/2026 SHEREEFA SHERIN P 
T

SAIDALAVI P T 
(FTHR)

POOVAN THODI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

527 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNIYA M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

528 19/01/2026 SHIFANATH P M MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V (HSBN)

VENGASSERI, 
THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

529 19/01/2026 VASANTHA K P ASHOKAN M V 
(HSBN)

KONATTU PURAYIL, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, PO 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

530 19/01/2026 ARAVIND E  SREEKUMARAN E 
(FTHR)

403A, 
Manikkulathuparambu, 

Thenhipalam, 
thenhipalam, 673636, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

531 19/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJEEB 
K 

YAQOOB K (FTHR) KOONANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

MENGOLIMADU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

532 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

ABOOBACKAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

533 19/01/2026 MUHSINA THASNI k AJMAL HASSAN A T 
(HSBN)

alakkaparambil house, 
mukood,chirayil p o, 
kondotty, chirayil, 
673638, kondotty

  

534 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
ATHRAPPIL (FTHR)

ATHRAPPIL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA  
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

535 19/01/2026 SHAFNA A MUJEEB A (FTHR) ATHRAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

536 19/01/2026 RAMEEZ 
MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN T

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

537 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN E VIJAYAN E (FTHR) ETTIYATTIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

538 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal A ASHRAF A (FTHR) 9/94 Panikkarapurai 
House, 

Chullottuparamb, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Tirurangadi

  

539 19/01/2026 FAHITHA C P Fakruddeen C P (FTHR) Chembante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

540 19/01/2026 RUSHAID 
MUHAMMED K K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

Kodakkat House, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

541 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) PARAKKAL 288-A, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

542 19/01/2026 MUSHRIFA K P ANAS P (HSBN) PORIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIYALAPPURAYA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

543 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS 
KOZHITHODI 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

THARIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPARA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

544 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V P PRASEED KUMAR V 
P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ANANGADI 

RAILWAY GATE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

545 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V 

KUNJALI V (FTHR) VENGASSERI, 
THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

546 19/01/2026 SIVADASAN K KESAVAN K (FTHR) KALANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

547 19/01/2026 ADITHYA E BINIL KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAD HOUSE, 
OLIPRAM 15, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

548 19/01/2026 SAJA P SAFOORA (MTHR) 16/313 CHELARI 
PARAMBU, 

CHAPPAPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

549 19/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 3/199 KAITHAKATH, 
POOTHERIVALAPPIL  

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

550 19/01/2026 ANEESHA P MOHAMMED JASIR P 
(HSBN)

PERINCHIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673634, 
TIRURANGADI

  

551 19/01/2026 Salmath Abdullakutty (HSBN) 2/321, Karaparambil, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

552 19/01/2026 Mohammed Abshadh K 
K

Sharafudheen K K 
(FTHR)

Koottalakkavil House, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

553 19/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA E T MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE 

EZHAVANTHODI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

554 19/01/2026 SHAFNA C SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) KUTTIPALAPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL  P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

555 19/01/2026 HASEEB MOOSSA 
ATHIKKAVIL

MOOSSA 
MUHAMMED ALI 

ATHIKKAVIL (FTHR)

AL AMEEN OMOTH, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

556 19/01/2026 HASWEED MOHDI 
ABDULLA V 

MOHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

NILE, PANAMBRA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

557 19/01/2026 JASNIYA V K BASHEER V K (FTHR) POOTHERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

558 19/01/2026 KRIPA P KRISHNADASAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE 
PALLIYALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

559 19/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD M SUSEELA V K (MTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

560 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SABAH 
K 

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN POTTA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

561 19/01/2026 RAFNA K ABDUL RASHIK K C 
(HSBN)

KADAKULATH 
CHALIYIL HOUSE, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
THIRURANGADI

  

562 19/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
PALAYIL 

KHADEEJA (WIFE) PUTHUKARA KUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

563 19/01/2026 RAJESH RAMBAHADOOR K 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

564 19/01/2026 HARITHA 
HARIKUMAR 

RAVIKUMAR A K 
(HSBN)

SANKARAN NIVAS, 
NEEROLPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

565 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER V 

ABDUL SALAM V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

566 19/01/2026 THASNIYA M NAZER (FTHR) MARJAN HOUSE, 
GANDIKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI 

POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

567 19/01/2026 SAFA A NAJEEBUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

568 19/01/2026 RAZI MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN THOTTOLI

SHAMSUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

569 19/01/2026 THANGAMANI K SIVADASAN K 
(HSBN)

KLANGATTU HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

570 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA C Abdurazack Chonari 
(FTHR)

15/435 A - Chonari, 
Parakkav, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

571 19/01/2026 FAHIZ C SIDHEEQ C (FTHR) CHAMMINIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

572 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES E 

MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKODE HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

573 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PATHOOR, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

574 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA C V MANSOOR C P 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

575 19/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN M IRSHAD C (HSBN) ULLAT, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

576 19/01/2026 MOHAMED MUNEER 
A P

JAMSHEENA (WIFE) Parammal House, 
Parakkadavu, 
Moonniyoor, 

Moonniyoor, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

577 19/01/2026 ANSHID NOWHIL K 
N 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
KUNNEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KILINATTU HOUSE, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

578 19/01/2026 AMEERA SHIRIN N ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P K (HSBN)

MELAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

676317, MOONNIYUR

  

579 19/01/2026 Abhijith K SunilKumar V (FTHR) Valiyattoor, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

580 19/01/2026 FATHIMA IRSHANA 
P V 

ASIF P (HSBN) KOYAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM 

POST, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

581 19/01/2026 AFSAL K K BEERAN KUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KAMBAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

582 19/01/2026 NAJIYA C P ABDUL MAJEED C P 
(FTHR)

PINNICHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU  SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

583 19/01/2026 ASHIFA 
MULLUNGAL 

USMAN (FTHR) MULLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

584 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINFA P MOHAMED SHAFI 
PALASSERI (FTHR)

OMOTH HOUSE, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

585 19/01/2026 IFA IQBAL C ABDUL RAHEEM M 
(HSBN)

KONATHUM KUZHI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

586 19/01/2026 AMEEN MOOSSA 
ATHIKKAVIL

MOOSSA 
MUHAMMED ALI 

ATHIKKAVIL (FTHR)

AL AMEEN OMOTH, 
KUMMUNIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMUNIPARAMBA, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

587 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

NALAMKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPUR,KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

588 19/01/2026 DILRUBA N K ASHIF N K (FTHR) NADAKASSERI 
KOYAPPATHODI, 

PUTHUKARAKUZHI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

589 19/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA A MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

KAVULAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KOLAKKTTUCHALI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI 
P O, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

590 19/01/2026 SINAN K V ABDUL LATHEEF K 
V (FTHR)

KADAKULATH 
VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

591 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFNA V ABDUSALAM V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

592 19/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan M Hamsa M (FTHR) Kalluvalappil, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

593 19/01/2026 SHADIN 
SHIHABUDHEEN M

SHANAVAZ MADARI 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHIRA,MOONNIYUR 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

594 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS A K MOHAMMED SHARIF 
AREEKADAN (FTHR)

CHELAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

595 19/01/2026 BINSHIYA SHERIN P 
M 

MUJEEB P M (FTHR) PULIYAM 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

596 19/01/2026 AMAN SHAREEF A C ABDULLA 
AREEKKAD 

CHOLATHODUVIL 
(FTHR)

AREEKKATT 
CHOLATHODUVIL, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

597 19/01/2026 YAMSHEER P AZEEZ P (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

598 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUFEENA 
M

MAHAROOF (FTHR) MATHARI HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

599 19/01/2026 HAFIYA E K AYYOB E K (FTHR) EZHUVATHUM 
KATTIL HOUSE, 

KADAPPADI, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

600 19/01/2026 ABDUL HADHI K P MUHAMMED SADIK 
(FTHR)

KUDALKUZHI 
PALASSERI, 

ANKAPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

601 19/01/2026 AJMAL K V ABDUL MAJEED K V 
(FTHR)

KADAKULATH 
VAKAYIL, 

NEDUNGOTTUMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

602 19/01/2026 JAMEELA NOUSHAD (HSBN) PARAMBATT 
PALLIYALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

603 19/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA V P NAJEEB V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
KUNTHATH, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD P O, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

604 19/01/2026 Sayooj K Sajitha K (MTHR) Konnath,Parammal, 
Olipram, Thenhippalam, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

605 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID C 

ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHAKKALA, 
KANEERATHIL 

HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

606 19/01/2026 USAID RAHMAN E K SIDDIQ E K (FTHR) ELAMBILAKKATTU, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

607 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN P T

MOIDEEN KOYA P T 
(FTHR)

THEYYANTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

608 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA A NOUFAL A (FTHR) ALIKKAKATH, 
KUNNATHPARAMBA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

609 19/01/2026 JUBINSHA FATHIMA 
A 

MOIDEEN KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAPETTIPARA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

610 19/01/2026 Fathima Fidha K T Muhammadali K T 
(FTHR)

3/8 Chirakkal, 
Mavinchuvadu, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

611 19/01/2026 KARTHIK GOPI C GOPINATHAN P 
(FTHR)

Chandrathil house, 
pappanoor, moonniyur, 

Velimukku, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

612 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
KOLAYI 

ALIKOYA K (FTHR) MUNDIYANMAD 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P 
O ,THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

613 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P P MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL,PALACHATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

614 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K P

NISHAD K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE HILLTOP, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, PO 
PULLIPPRAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTY

  

615 19/01/2026 RASAL JEMHER T MOHAMMAD ALI T 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMB, 
PARUTHIKKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

616 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL SHAMDUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

617 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAL V 

ABDUSALAM V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

618 19/01/2026 Amna Mohamed 
Musthafa Aman 

mohamed Musthafa

Muhammad naseef n m 
Muhammad naseef n m 

(HSBN)

Palakkavalappil 
koyalikkanakath,Chennara, 

Alinchuvadu, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

619 19/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN HASSAN KUTTY N P 
(FTHR)

NADAKASSERI 
PUTHUVAKKARA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

620 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rizwan M Hamsa M (FTHR) Kalluvalappil, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

621 19/01/2026 THANKAM K N ARAMUGHAN (HSBN) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

622 19/01/2026 SAFEENA JANNATH 
M C 

NASAR M C (FTHR) CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
UNGUNGAL, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

623 19/01/2026 HARITHA C R VIJEESH A K (HSBN) SWASTHI, 
KALATHINGAL, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

624 19/01/2026 MEKHA K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 324,KUNNAMKULATH 
HOUSE, KOHINOOR 

COLONY, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

625 19/01/2026 ZUBAIDA C KUNHIMOIDEEN C 
(FTHR)

Chokkolangara House, 
Padikkal, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku PO, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

626 19/01/2026 FATHIMA KUTTY M 
K 

BEERAN MOIDEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNIL 
KALATHINGAL, 

UNNIKKAMTHODI 
VADAKKEBAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

627 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN P A 

KUNHAPPU P A 
(FTHR)

MAKKAKAD HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

628 19/01/2026 NUDIYA KHAN HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

THACHOLI 
PEEDIKAKKANDI, 

MADATHIL PURAY, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

629 19/01/2026 Fathima Farsana Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 200B,Maliyekkal 
House, Vallikkunnu, 

Vallikkunnu, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

630 19/01/2026 UMMUKULSU M SHABEER P K (HSBN) CHALODY HOUSE, 
VADAKKE BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

631 19/01/2026 JASIL MEHABOOB C 
P

JAMAL C P (FTHR) 20/348 A 
CHERUTHODI, 

LAKSHAMVEEDU 
COLONY, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

632 19/01/2026 Shadin Rahman Ch 
Shadin Rahman Ch

Mujeeb C Mujeeb C 
(FTHR)

41, Ac Bazar 
Alinchuvad, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Thiruragadi

  

633 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIJAS 
A P 

HUSSAIN A P (FTHR) ALAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

634 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM P P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

EDASHERY (HSBN)

KEEKARANGAD 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
MOONNIYUR

  

635 19/01/2026 THABSIRA THASNI ABDUL AZEEZ C C 
(HSBN)

ATHRAPPIL CHALIL, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

636 19/01/2026 SIDDEEK CHEMBAN KUNHARAMU (FTHR) CHALUMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

637 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ZALVA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) KOZHISSERYMADU, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

638 19/01/2026 MUHSINA N V MAIMOONA (MTHR) NAINTHRAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
MATHAPUZHA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

639 19/01/2026 NAJWA SHARAFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

PYNADATHOORIL  
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

640 19/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN K M P SALEEM K M P 
(FTHR)

KARUTHAMOIDEENKUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

641 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAHRAN P P 

ABDUL SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

ENENCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
VAIKKATHUPADAM, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

642 19/01/2026 SABIRA A K MUHAMMED (HSBN) ARANAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

643 19/01/2026 Hiba Fathima C Abdussalam C (FTHR) Cholayiil House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

644 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEER 
V P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

645 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABSHIR K T

ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

ELAKKAT HOUSE, 
VALAKKANDY, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

646 19/01/2026 AHMED 
MUEENUDHEEN K 

KAMALUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
VELIMUKKU KOOFA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

647 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PALAYIL,PUTHUKKARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, KUTTIPALA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

648 19/01/2026 ashik k aboobacker k (FTHR) kurikkal house, 
kuyyeriparamb, 

chelembra, chelembra, 
673634, kondotty

  

649 19/01/2026 BEEVIKUTTY MAMMUTTY (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD PO, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

650 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M K

ABULAIS M K (FTHR) MOONNAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

651 19/01/2026 NAJIYA JEBIN ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

260, 
VADAKKEPURATH 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

652 19/01/2026 ZAKIYYA V MUHAMMED FAISAL 
CHANETH (HSBN)

CHANETH HOUSE, A 
C BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

653 19/01/2026 Fathima Niha Salim Padinjarekunnan  
(FTHR)

16/624 A - 
Padinjarekunnan, 

Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Tirurangadi

  

654 19/01/2026 MUHSINA P YAKOOB 
PALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

655 19/01/2026 MAIMOONA NABEESA (MTHR) 1/ THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI   

PANAKKAD, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

656 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANIN 
CHALIL 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA CHALIL 

(FTHR)

RIZA MANZIL, 
PALATHINGAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

657 19/01/2026 SAFARU SAFABI P SHIHAB V (HSBN) PULPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

658 19/01/2026 MUFEENA 
HANNATH C 

ANWAR C (FTHR) CAHAVARA,KUDUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PARACHENAPPURAYA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

659 19/01/2026 Rinsana Serin M Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

200B,Maliyekkal 
House, Navajeevan, 

Vallikkunnu, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

660 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAF 
K P

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) PAINADATHURIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

661 19/01/2026 HIBA K V SUHARA K (MTHR) 184/B 
VELLAKKAMTHODI, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

662 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M P 

YUSAF M P (FTHR) MATTIL PARAMB, 
IRUMBAN 

KUDUKKU, Peruvallur, 
Parambil Peedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

663 19/01/2026 SUHAILABI P K ABDURAHEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PUTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

664 19/01/2026 FASIL P ERAMU P (FTHR) PUTTEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

665 19/01/2026 Rafida Sherin K N RAFEEK K N (FTHR) KILIYANGATTU 
NIKKATHAYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

666 19/01/2026 SUNISHA M SURESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

2/148 MEPARAMBAN 
POYILIYIL HOUSE, 

VENNAYUR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

667 19/01/2026 BAHJA FATHIMA K AHAMMED KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

PERTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPUR,KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

668 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
CHEMMANGATTERI 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

669 19/01/2026 FANSHIDHA SHARIN 
P P 

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) PAZHAYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

670 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUHANATH K C

MUHAMMED ANAS P 
K (HSBN)

PALAMADATHIL 
KANNATTIL HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

671 19/01/2026 HEBBA K T ABDUL JALAL K T 
(FTHR)

251 B KUDALKUZHI 
THADIYAN KULATH 

HOUSE, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

672 19/01/2026 ANSHA NASRI K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD PO, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

673 19/01/2026 USMAN KOYA C SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHAHD, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

674 19/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M P YOOSUF M P (FTHR) MATTILPARAMBU, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tiroorangadi

  

675 19/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN A P MUHAMMED 
SEMEEH (HSBN)

NEDUMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

676 19/01/2026 SAYED MOHAMMED 
RAAZI 

SAYIDATH SHAHIDA 
BEEVI (MTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

677 19/01/2026 FAHEEMA NASRI T ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

THOTTOLI, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

678 19/01/2026 SAFEEDA CHENATH ABDUL MAJEED C 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

679 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINASH P P

USMAN P P (FTHR) PAINATT  HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

680 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
K 

ABDTUL LATHEEF 
KEEDAKKATT (FTHR)

UNNIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

681 19/01/2026 Salman Faris A ABDUL KABEER A 
(FTHR)

AYYANARI HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

682 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHAD K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTINPAI, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

683 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL N

SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) PADINJARE PADAM, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

684 19/01/2026 SUNFADH SEBIN K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) VENKULAM 
PALLIYALI, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

685 19/01/2026 AFLA SHERIN V MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD N (HSBN)

NALLEDATH HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

686 19/01/2026 NASHA MUHAMED 
M K

MUHAMED KOYA M 
K (FTHR)

95 THALAKKOTTIRI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

687 19/01/2026 Muhammed Favad C Faizal C (FTHR) CHENATH HOUSE, 
Thayyilakkadavu, 

Velimukku, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

688 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFANA C USMAN C (FTHR) CHONARI, 
CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

689 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAKEEL E K 

Abdul Samed E K 
(FTHR)

Perinkadakkattu House, 
Sathyapuram, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

690 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM E 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

koonal kandi, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

691 19/01/2026 FARSHA T V ABDUL GAFOOR T V 
(FTHR)

FAHAD MANZIL, 
THEKKETHODI, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

692 19/01/2026 MAJIDA SHAFEEQUE M 
(HSBN)

NEDUMPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPARAMBA, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

693 19/01/2026 VEDHA VENUGOPAL 
E

VENUGOPALAN E 
(FTHR)

18/237 D KAINEERI 
HOUSE, AREEPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

694 19/01/2026 FARAH ASHRAF K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOLLOLI HOUSE, 
MADATHILPURAYI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

695 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIF C 

RIYAS C (FTHR) KAKKIDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

696 19/01/2026 Arshad N Muhammed (FTHR) NECHIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

697 19/01/2026 ANAKHA P S PRAKASHAN P 
(FTHR)

131,PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

698 19/01/2026 THILSANA FARAVI M ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE V V (HSBN)

13/379 VALASSERY, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

699 19/01/2026 FATHIMA AGTHER 
SHAHANA K

ABDUL HASEEB K 
(HSBN)

314, 
VADAKKUMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

700 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
M 

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANAMMAL 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

701 19/01/2026 Musthar C Mohammedkutty C 
(FTHR)

Chenath House, 
Thayyilakkadavu, 

Velimukku, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

702 19/01/2026 RASEENA SAIDU KARUVAN 
KUNNAN (FTHR)

VENGARA 
VALAPPIL, 

PUKAYOOR, 
PERUVALLOOR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

703 19/01/2026 DILSHANA SHERIN 
M C

SHIHAB M C (FTHR) MUTTICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

704 19/01/2026 SULFATH V SIDHEEQUE V (FTHR) VAILISSERI, 
PARUTHIKKAD, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

705 19/01/2026 FADIL N FALULUDDEEN N 
(FTHR)

OONEERI HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

706 19/01/2026 SHAMNA SHARIN A 
K 

FAWAS (HSBN) CHAKKIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

707 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P Abdul Majeed P (FTHR) Paradan House, 
Perinkadakkattu, 

Sathyapuram, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

708 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P T 

ABDUL NASAR P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
THUMBAYIL 

PARAYIL, 
CHULLIYALAPURAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

709 19/01/2026 FIROZ BABU KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

EDAPPALASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

710 19/01/2026 FIBA NASREEN N Abdul Nazer N (FTHR) 399A, Narimukkil 
House Chalipparambu, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

711 19/01/2026 ANSILA T ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

THUDISSERI HOUSE, 
KALATHINGALPARA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

PO, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

712 19/01/2026 UMMU ABAN P ABDUL RAZAQ C 
(HSBN)

KOMBIL MATTIL, 
SRAMBYA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

713 19/01/2026 Rinsha Sheri K T Mohammed 
Kazhungumthottathil 

(FTHR)

Thottiyil House, 
Mathamkulam, 

Karippur, Karippur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

714 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIK 
M 

AHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MELAKATH HOUSE, 
KOONOLMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

715 19/01/2026 Abhishek P Raveendran P (FTHR) Ottakanhiram House, 
Kavumpadi, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

716 19/01/2026 SAJNA SHERIN A T SHAMSUL HARIF A T 
(FTHR)

320A, NAMBAM  
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

717 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
HUSUNARA R

RIYAZZ RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

RAHMAN HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPALAM , 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

PO, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

718 19/01/2026 SHAHANAS P K MUHAMMED FASIL 
V (HSBN)

VATTACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

719 19/01/2026 FARSANA YASMIN P 
P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

AMBALA KANDI 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

720 19/01/2026 RUBA K T ABDUL JALAL K T 
(FTHR)

253 B KUDAL KUZHI, 
THADIYAN KULATH, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONODTTY

  

721 19/01/2026 SHAHBA T HAMZA T (FTHR) THOPPASSERI, 
MADEENA MANZIL, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

722 19/01/2026 MIDHA JASRA V MOHAMMED JALAL 
V (FTHR)

CHELIKOTTUMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

723 19/01/2026 shafariya ashraf mp Abdul shafeer pv 
(HSBN)

pullichi veettil house, 
mundiyankavu, 

vallikkunnu, 
vallikkunnu, 673314, 

tirurangadi

  

724 19/01/2026 FUHAD SENEEN C P ASHRAF C P (FTHR) CHARUPADIKKAL, 
PALAPPETTI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

725 19/01/2026 Farsana K T Mohammed K T (FTHR) Thottiyil House, 
Mathamkulam, 

Karippur, Karippur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

726 19/01/2026 LESIN RAHMAN K MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
KALLIYATH (FTHR)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

727 19/01/2026 SIMSARUL HAQ P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANGAT HOUSE, 
AREEKATPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

728 19/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN T ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ (FTHR)

THACHOLI, 
PEEDIKAKANDI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
VALLIKUNNU

  

729 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MELEKALATHINGAL, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

730 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHEEM K K 

USMAN K K (FTHR) KALLIKKOOTATHIL, 
VELLIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMMUKKU, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

731 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
RAHMAN 

KANNANARI 
THAZHATHAYIL

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) 18/277-A, ONANTHOD 
HOUSE, AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

732 19/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
THOMMIL PUTHIYA 

MALIYAKKAL

NEPHEESA (MTHR) PUTHEN 
MALIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM 
POST, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

733 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZA V ABDUL RAZAQ V 
(FTHR)

KOOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

734 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
P 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PANGAT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

735 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN M 

AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

KALLIKOLIL HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

736 19/01/2026 MUFEEDHA SHIRIN T 
M 

JAISAL K (HSBN) AVLIL HOUSE, 
AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

737 19/01/2026 ZAFIR NISHAN S MOHAMMED NISAM 
SARATH (FTHR)

MANITHODI, 
CHENGANI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

738 19/01/2026 HARSHIN K DILEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAVUKALATHIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

739 19/01/2026 NAFEELA K K SIMSARUL HAQ P 
(HSBN)

PANGAT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

740 19/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA M SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD PO, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

741 19/01/2026 ANFIDA E ASHRAF E (FTHR) ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 
ULLANAM P O,, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  

742 19/01/2026 RISHANA FARVI C M MUHAMMED JASIR C 
M (FTHR)

CHEKKUMARAKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL,CHIRAYIL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

743 19/01/2026 NAJIYA THESNI E MUHAMMED 
MUSSAMMIL K 

(HSBN)

KEEYEDATH HOUSE, 
AREEPARA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

744 19/01/2026 Alimehfil K Shafi (FTHR) Kadakkulath, 
Paruthikkode, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

745 19/01/2026 SUNEERA FATHIMA SUHRA 
(FTHR)

4/499 THALANCHERI, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

746 19/01/2026 JARSHINA P ABDUL AZEEZ 
PUZHAKALAKATH 

(FTHR)

PUZHAKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHUZHALI,MOONIYUR 
SOUTH P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONIYUR SOUTH, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

747 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL M K 

SHAMSUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MANAM 
KULANGARA, 
ERALAKKAL, 
CHINAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

748 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P 

ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKADU, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

749 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA V P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD PO, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

750 19/01/2026 SARITHA . K BALAN K (FTHR) Ambalakkandi, 
Kurunthala, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

751 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P P SAIDALAVI 
PALAPPETTY (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

752 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEES 

SAINUDHEEN P O 
(FTHR)

PUTHUOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

753 19/01/2026 ASHOKAN 
CHATTIKKAL 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

754 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
RASHAN V P 

FAIZAL V P (FTHR) KAPPEKKAT HOUSE, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

755 19/01/2026 HIBA MARVA K N ANWAR SADATH K 
N (FTHR)

NACHITHADATHIL  
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

756 19/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN A P IRFAN HABEEB P 
(HSBN)

MELADAMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEELMADU, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

757 19/01/2026 SHAHINA HASHIM K P (HSBN) KAYIRA PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

758 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P M 

SAIDALAVI P M 
(FTHR)

PANAMPULLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

759 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FUADA T KUNHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTI 
KUZHINGARA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

760 19/01/2026 Muhammed Muzamil P Abdurahman P (FTHR) Nambiyattil, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

761 19/01/2026 JAVAD MALIYEKKAL IBRAHIM M (FTHR) 15/706 
EENGAPALLIYALI 

HOUSE, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

762 19/01/2026 HIBA K P ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD PO, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

763 19/01/2026 aslaha p v mohammed farhan e 
(HSBN)

baithul fida edasseri, 
kaliyattamukku, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

764 19/01/2026 NIDHA JASMIN C H SULAIMAN C H 
(FTHR)

THIYYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA,KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

765 19/01/2026 ALEEMA FARSHEN V ISMAIL V (FTHR) VATTACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

766 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS E K 

ABDUL SAMAD E K 
(FTHR)

Peringidakattu House,, 
Y M Nagar, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Thiroorangadi

  

767 19/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M Abdulazeez (FTHR) 18/420, Baihunnoor, 
Areepara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

768 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K A SIVADAS K A (FTHR) PADIKKALIL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

769 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAYAN 
E 

VEERANKOYA E 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKULAMALA 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

770 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAHAN 
K N

SHAJAHAN K N 
(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

771 19/01/2026 RAHILA SHERIN T K ANVAR SADATH T K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

772 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
P 

Abdul Azeez P (FTHR) Paradan House, 
Perinkadakkattu, 

Sathyapuram, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

773 19/01/2026 HANA FAWAZ C MUHAMMED PAVAS 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUPADAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
tirurangadi

  

774 19/01/2026 SHAREENA 
MUHAMMED KASIM 

MOHAMMED KASIM 
P K (HSBN)

CHEENA PARAMBIL, 
L P STOP, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

775 19/01/2026 SHIFNA SHIRIN C SIDDEEQ C (FTHR) KOCHILODATH 
HOUSE, AC BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

776 19/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil K M Aboobacker K M 
(FTHR)

KARUVADI HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, kondotty

  

777 19/01/2026 ABSHAR AHMED ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KONARI, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

778 19/01/2026 NIDHA SADATH ANWAR SADATH 
KALLIDUMBIL 

NACHITHADATHIL 
(FTHR)

NACHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

779 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJVAD 
K T

RAMLA (MTHR) K T K HOMES, 
Padikkal, 

MOONNIYUR, 
Velimukku, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

780 19/01/2026 Shamleed K V Saidalavi 
Kalluvettikuzhi (FTHR)

Kodambattil House 291, 
Malappuram, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

781 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA KP SULAIKHA (MTHR) 354, kadalundi nagaram, 
vallikkunnu, kadalundi 

nagaram, 673314, 
vallikkunnu

  

782 19/01/2026 Aslam t k suneer t k (FTHR) darul aman house, 
karuvankallu, 

peruvallur, peruvallur, 
673638, tirurangadi

  

783 19/01/2026 SAHALAKASIM M K MOHAMMED KASIM 
P K (FTHR)

VAZHAKKATHODI 
CHEENA PARAMBIL, 

L P STOP, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

784 19/01/2026 DEEPAK T VELAYUDHAN 
KUTTY T (FTHR)

VADAKKE 
VARIYATH (H), 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

785 19/01/2026 NASILATHUL 
NAHLA N T 

MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDHEEN U 

(HSBN)

VENGARAVALAPPIL, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

786 19/01/2026 Fathima Shahbha Naseem Kotheri (FTHR) Kotheri House, 
Kadappadi, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

787 19/01/2026 Muhammed Aman T Musthafa T (FTHR) Thottiyil, 
Kayyuthiyalungal, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

788 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZAL 
K

SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) KARUPPAMAKKANTAKATH, 
VENNANGATT 

METHAL, 
PORANCHERI 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

789 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
O P 

MOIDEEN KOYA O P 
(FTHR)

Orppayi,357, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

790 19/01/2026 ANUPRIYA P BABU P (FTHR) PANNIKKOTT, 
CHOPPANKAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

791 19/01/2026 USAID K V MUHAMMED SALIM 
K V (FTHR)

SAFA MANZIL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

792 19/01/2026 ALI AKBAR I MOHAMMED SALIH I 
(FTHR)

19/489 ILLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

793 19/01/2026 JULAILA JASMIN P ABDURAHEEM 
ULLADAN (HSBN)

VENGARAVALAPPIL, 
OLAKARA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

794 19/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA. 
P 

Sakeena (MTHR) Painattu House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Vallikkunnu

  

795 19/01/2026 AFNA M K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PULKANDI HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

796 19/01/2026 Rineesh P T Muhammed P T (FTHR) PATTARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEELITHODI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, kondotty

  

797 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR P

RAFEEQ P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
MANATT HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

798 19/01/2026 Adarsh A. V Vinod A. V (FTHR) Anthamveettil, Alungal, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku 

south, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

799 19/01/2026 AHBAN MIRSAB A K ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

AZHEEKKAL 
KARIKKEERIL, 

CHOPPANKAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

800 19/01/2026 HIDAYA P ABDURASHEED 
(FTHR)

PAINATTU HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR PO, 
676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

801 19/01/2026 Manju P Rammohan K (HSBN) Sobhalayam,Velimukku 
po, Padikkal Juma 

Masjid Road, 
Moonniyoor, 

Velimukku, 676317, 
Thirurangadi

  

802 19/01/2026 Aswathi U MOHANAN (FTHR) Ulleri,398, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

803 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAH ANWAR M (FTHR) NADHARU SABIRA 
MANZIL, AC BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

804 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI K MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUKAM VEETTIL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

805 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA P  IBRAHIM P  (FTHR) PANJALAKKAL, 
Anangadi, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

806 19/01/2026 Sahla P K Abdul Azeez Lakkal 
(HSBN)

Chundalil House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

807 19/01/2026 ANAGHA U MOHANAN (FTHR) Ulleri,398, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

808 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
V K

SUBAIR V K (FTHR) 2/321 NELLIKANDI 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

809 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED IQBAL 
K

MOHAMMED (FTHR) MANNOTTIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

810 19/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam K V Muhammad Arafath K 
V (FTHR)

Mangattayil Purai, 
Parambil, Chelembra, 
Chelembra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

811 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NEHAN 
KALIDUMBIL

ANWAR SADATH 
KALLIDUMBIL 

NACHITHADATHIL 
(FTHR)

NACHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

812 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA 
A 

Abdul Jaleel A (FTHR) Kalathil Madu House, 
Chelari, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Vallikkunnu

  

813 19/01/2026 Haseem M P Shareef P (FTHR) Karunnya, Areepara, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

814 19/01/2026 GOPIKA K PUSHPA K (MTHR) Kuttiyil,361, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

815 19/01/2026 NAJA NASEEHA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAT HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

816 19/01/2026 Muhammad Aflah K V Muhammad Arafath K 
V (FTHR)

Mangattayil Purai, 
Parambil, Chelambra, 
Chelambra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

817 19/01/2026 Sisirarajan C RAJAN C (FTHR) Chembrath Kuzhumbil 
House, Pullipparamba, 

Chelembra, 
Pullipparamba, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

818 19/01/2026 Ambikadevi T S RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

Konamkodath House, 
Ambalappadi, Puthur 

Pallikkal, Puthur 
Pallikkal, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

819 19/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

ITTIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

OLAKARA P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

820 19/01/2026 VISHNU P NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

Pathoor house, 
Pootherivalappil, 

Chelari, Velimukku, 
676317, Thirurangadi

  

821 19/01/2026 Shabana T P Muhammed Arafath K 
V (HSBN)

Mangattayil Purai, 
Parambil, Chelambra, 
Chelambra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

822 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BAITHUL 
K 

AKBAR ALI A (HSBN) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

823 19/01/2026 Ahmed Uvaisul Kharni 
K

Abdul Salam (FTHR) 337 C, Neerolpalam, 
Neerolpalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

824 19/01/2026 ANANTH KRISHNA  K Rejitha A (MTHR) kottakalathil house 
kuriyappadam, anangadi 

gate, vallikunnu, 
kadalaundi nagaram, 
673314, tirurangadi

  

825 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAS 
A

ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

4/ 521 MANNIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

826 19/01/2026 SHIFNA P ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PAMBANTAKATH 
AZHUVALLAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

827 19/01/2026 SOUDHA FARZANA 
K T

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL 
FAVAS MANZIL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

828 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED A MUSTHAFA 
ALANGADAN (FTHR)

ALANGADAN, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

829 19/01/2026 AKHILA O GANESAN O (FTHR) 6/310 
OTHAYANGOTT 

HOUSE, 
PARAMBILTHODI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
AYIKKARAPPADI PO, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

830 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEEDH 

KANNANALI

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

18/8 KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

831 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN N ASSAINAR N (FTHR) KOLAKKATT HOUSE, 
MADATHILPURAYI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

832 19/01/2026 SAFNA JASMIN ABOO THAHIR M K 
(HSBN)

MADHARI 
KOCHILODATH 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

833 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEB ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

04/521 MANNIL, 
VAIKATHUPADAM, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

834 19/01/2026 Fasal Rahman P Faseela (MTHR) Mattil Purayil, 
Chenakkal, Pallikkal, 
Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

835 19/01/2026 Ajay T Sajina T (MTHR) 426A, vallikunnu north, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu 

North, 673314, 
Tirurangadi

  

836 19/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN P C SAINUDHEEN 
PARAYI 

CHERASSERI (FTHR)

22/372-A MELE 
MADAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

837 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
T K

ABDUL NAZAR T K 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
KOONOLMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

838 19/01/2026 NASIH SHIFAN T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

PAYANGARAMADU, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

839 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K Shukoor K (FTHR) Puramkandiyil House, 
Neerolpalam, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Vallikkunnu

  

840 19/01/2026 SARA P K MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA JUNAIS 

C K (HSBN)

2/309 Ariathodi, 
Pallikkal Bazar, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Thiruvangadi

  

841 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PANGAT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

842 19/01/2026 Nasla N FASEELA (MTHR) 214,Vengulathmad, 
Kumminiparamba, 

Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, vallikkunnu

  

843 19/01/2026 AJINASH SAHMA M JASIR V (HSBN) JASIR MANZIL, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

844 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MOHAMMED JASEEL 
CP (HSBN)

CHAKKIPPARAMBATH 
PORKUNDIL HOUSE, 

AC BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


